Rundenwettkampf
Winter 2019
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Schitzenkreis

Wesermuinde - Siud

Tabelle Einzel Jugend

4 Wettkampfe werden gewertet / Der schlechteste Wettkampf wird abgezogen

Name

Babett Timmermann
Sara Lillmann

Tom Puckhaber
Marlon Bisgiel
Florian Kraus

Nina Buchholz
Christopf Pleger
Kimberly Prehn
Hanna Walinski
Anna-Maria Peper

. Johanna Peper

Marvin Reinke
Nina Fittchen
Marie Grube
Hannah Vollmers
Richard Petrov
Inessa Kuhnert
Jesko Surau
Aron Rudloff
Laura Hoffmann

. 0,0
. 0,0
. 0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0

. 00

0,0

. 00

0,0

Mannschaft

SV Beverstedt

SV Driftsethe

SV Diriftsethe

SV Freschluneberg
SV Bokel

Nesse

311,0
305,6
300,0
297,2
300,7

Landwuirder Sportschitzen 296,1

SV Bokel

SV Freschluneberg
SV Diriftsethe

SV Bokel

SV Bokel

SV Uthlede / SV Wollingst
SV Diriftsethe

SV Driftsethe

SV Diriftsethe

SV Freschluneberg
SV Bramel

SV Stinstedt

SV Nesse

SV Stinstedt

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

285,7
285,3
294,2
287,0
286,7
2474
0,0
300,0
301,2
296,1
0,0
0,0
287,2
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

Geestenseth

299,6
306,2
299,7
299,9
296,7
296,9
297,5
299,7
292,6
286,8
275,1
265,8
304,2
0,0
0,0
0,0
304.,8
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

Bokel

303,2
301,9
304,1
297,1
294,7
293,8
298,6
294,0
289,0
274,2
280,9
2714
302,9
301,7
288,3
280,7
0,0
299,9
0,0
286,9
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

Driftsethe

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

LG-Auflage
Jugend

Ringe Schnitt

913,8
913,7
903,8
894,2
892,1
886,8
881,8
879,0
875,8
848,0
842,7
784,6
607,1
601,7
589,5
576,8
304,8
299,9
287,2
286,9

304,6
304,6
301,3
298,1
297,4
295,6
293,9
293,0
291,9
282,7
280,9
261,5
202,4
200,6
196,5
192,3
101,6
100,0
95,7
95,6
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0



